Forename
Stuart
Judith
Jane
Matthew
Chris
Nadia
Lisa
David
lan
Garry
Sam
Hannah
Garry

Surname
Bateman
Capel
Charlton
Gates
Hatton
Loizides Kulpa
McGuire
Morris
Richardson
Siddall
Way

Beard
Siddell

Categrory
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Local Authority Governor
Staff Governor
Parent Governor
Co-opted Governor
Parent Governor
Co-opted Governor
Headteacher
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor

Start Date
27/11/2023
12/07/2023
15/05/2023
05/10/2022
10/03/2021
19/02/2024
26/05/2023
17/05/2023
21/10/2022
11/03/2024
12/05/2015
25/11/2020
13/03/2024

End date
26/11/2027
11/07/2027
14/05/2027
04/10/2026
09/03/2025
18/02/2028
25/05/2027
16/05/2027
21/10/2026
10/03/2028

24/11/2024
13/03/2028

Responsibilities

Governor Mentor

Chair of Governors and SSI
DTG and H&S

Chair of resources

Vice chair



