Forename	Surname	Categrory	Start Date	End date	Responsibilities
Stuart	Bateman	Co-opted Governor	27/11/2023	26/11/2027	
Judith	Capel	Co-opted Governor	12/07/2023	11/07/2027	Governor Mentor
Jane	Charlton	Co-opted Governor	15/05/2023	14/05/2027	
Matthew	Gates	Co-opted Governor	05/10/2022	04/10/2026	
Chris	Hatton	Local Authority Governor	10/03/2021	09/03/2025	Chair of Governors and SSI
Nadia	Loizides Kulpa	Staff Governor	19/02/2024	18/02/2028	
Lisa	McGuire	Parent Governor	26/05/2023	25/05/2027	DTG and H&S
David	Morris	Co-opted Governor	17/05/2023	16/05/2027	
lan	Richardson	Parent Governor	21/10/2022	21/10/2026	Chair of resources
Garry	Siddall	Co-opted Governor	11/03/2024	10/03/2028	
Sam	Way	Headteacher	12/05/2015		
Hannah	Beard	Co-opted Governor	25/11/2020	24/11/2024	Vice chair
Garry	Siddell	Co-opted Governor	13/03/2024	13/03/2028	